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Mark Bates

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mark Bates
Postcode PL14 3RE
Date of birth March 1961

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

DALTON HOUSE APPLIANCES
LIMITED

FENN BROOK CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SWITCH RENTALS LTD

DALTON HOUSE IMPORTS LIMITED

FRATELLI ONOFRI LIMITED
EXPERT GROUP LIMITED
EXPERT WHOLESALE LIMITED
EXPERT SPARES LIMITED
ICELAND APPLIANCES LIMITED
EXPERT LOGISTICS LTD.
POWACENTRE LIMITED

Number
05648331

04653842

Number

11407788
06802380
06665540
04045003
03814170
03814120
03285496
03442571
03379443

EXPERT APPLIANCE CARE LIMITED 03218689

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910793956

910793956

North Trewint Farm House
North Trewint Farmhouse
Menheniot

Liskeard

Cornwall

England

British

App. Date
07/12/2005

05/09/2005

App. Date
06/09/2018
27/01/2009
06/08/2008
01/08/2000
26/07/1999
26/07/1999
22/09/1998
22/09/1998
22/09/1998
06/08/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/11/2018

29/11/2002
29/11/2002
29/11/2002
29/11/2002
29/11/2002

29/11/2002

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



